1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910814918203321
Prasad Ramjee

Security within Conasense Paragon / / editors, Ramjee Prasad, Leo P.
Ligthart

Gistrup, Denmark ; ; Delft, the Netherlands : , : Conasense :, : River
Publishers, , [2019]

©2019

1-00-333940-9

1-003-33940-9

1-000-79219-6

1-000-79551-9

87-7022-091-3

[1st ed.]

1 online resource (230 pages)
River Publishers series in communications

005.8
Computer networks - Security measures

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Security within CONASENSE Paragondescribes in particular the cyber
security issues in the field of Communication, Navigation, Sensing and
Services within the broad platform of CTIF Global Capsule (CGC). This
covers future technologies and its enablers, smart cities, crowd
computing, reliable and secure communication interface, satellite
unnamed air vehicles, wireless sensor networks, data analytics and
deep learning, remotely piloted aircraft system and public safety,
network neutrality, business ecosystem innovation and so on.



