

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910814918203321
Autore	Prasad Ramjee
Titolo	Security within Conasense Paragon // editors, Ramjee Prasad, Leo P. Ligthart
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Gistrup, Denmark ; ; Delft, the Netherlands : , : Conasense : , : River Publishers, , [2019] ©2019
ISBN	1-00-333940-9 1-003-33940-9 1-000-79219-6 1-000-79551-9 87-7022-091-3
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (230 pages)
Collana	River Publishers series in communications
Disciplina	005.8
Soggetti	Computer networks - Security measures
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	Security within CONASENSE Paragon describes in particular the cyber security issues in the field of Communication, Navigation, Sensing and Services within the broad platform of CTIF Global Capsule (CGC). This covers future technologies and its enablers, smart cities, crowd computing, reliable and secure communication interface, satellite unnamed air vehicles, wireless sensor networks, data analytics and deep learning, remotely piloted aircraft system and public safety, network neutrality, business ecosystem innovation and so on.